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Eclipse Community Management, LLC (100887)
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OVERVIEW
O:D%II:RS PROCESSING COST POSTAGE TAX AMOUNTDUE PAID DUE DATE
127 $65.52 $111.40 $4.13 $181.05 $0.00 11/01/2025
SUMMARY
# OF ORDERS COMMUNITY NAME AMOUNT
127 TSPC - Twin Spires COA $181.05
DETAILS
DATE POSTAGE
ORDER RECIPIENT COMMUNITY MAILED METHOD AMOUNT
Heather Thompson
PRA-090425-2306 1368 Twin Spires Drive  TSPC - Twin Spires COA First Class Postage $2.14

Batavia OH 45103 US

Gary DeWeese, Mary
DeWeese
PRA-091125-3171 Re: Twin Spires COA TSPC - Twin Spires COA First Class Postage $1.99
4581 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Crystal Williams
PRA-091525-1993 1410 Twin Spires Drive  TSPC - Twin Spires COA First Class Postage $2.45
Batavia OH 45103 US

Erin Hillman
PRA-091625-564 4514 Furlong Trail TSPC - Twin Spires COA First Class Postage $1.24
Batavia OH 45103 US

Marcia Shepherd
PRA-091625-565 4512 Furlong Trail TSPC - Twin Spires COA First Class Postage $1.24
Batavia OH 45103 US

Steve Foster, Sharon
PRA-091625-566 Foster TSPC - Twin Spires COA First Class Postage $1.24
4528 Furlong Trail P g '

Batavia OH 45103 US



PRA-091625-567

PRA-091625-568

PRA-091625-569

PRA-091625-570

PRA-091625-571

PRA-091625-572

PRA-091625-573

PRA-091625-574

PRA-091625-575

PRA-091625-576

PRA-091625-577

PRA-091625-578

PRA-091625-579

PRA-091625-580

Michael Wurst
4522 Furlong Trail
Batavia OH 45103 US

Michael Lamping
4530 Furlong Trail
Batavia OH 45103 US

Robert Willenbrink,
Amy Willenbrink
4540 Furlong Trail
Batavia OH 45103 US

Anna Stark
4502 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Pam Weidman
4514 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Kurt Becker
4524 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Olivia Bennett
4522 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Gregory Lawson
4520 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Cindy Dalton
4534 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Kathryn Scovanner
4532 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Richard Wilson, Ruth
Wilson
4536 Furlong Trail
Batavia OH 45103 US

Timothy Ryan
4544 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Eugene Montesi,
Eugene (Gino) Montesi
4548 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Tracey McCullough,
Everett McCullough
4574 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24



PRA-091625-581

PRA-091625-582

PRA-091625-583

PRA-091625-584

PRA-091625-585

PRA-091625-586

PRA-091625-587

PRA-091625-588

PRA-091625-590

PRA-091625-591

PRA-091625-593

PRA-091625-594

PRA-091625-595

PRA-091625-596

Erinn Lippmeier
4584 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Heather Downey
4542 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Jeffrey Hammonds
4550 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Dorothy Christian
4564 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Talia Wainscott
4510 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

Rosanna Stephenson
4590 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Paulette Keaton, Sandy
Keaton
4582 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Sheena Johnson
4524 Furlong Trail
Batavia OH 45103 US

Geraldlynn Ashley
4506 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

Michael Copass, Susan
Copass
4518 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

Christopher Schoettle,
Yvonne Caballero
4514 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

Thaer Daoud
19 Shady Creek Lane
Amelia OH 45102 US

Jayme Foster
4530 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

Dylan Peters
c/o Brett Mueller
4544 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.40

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24



PRA-091625-597

PRA-091625-598

PRA-091625-599

PRA-091625-600

PRA-091625-601

PRA-091625-602

PRA-091625-603

PRA-091625-604

PRA-091625-605

PRA-091625-606

PRA-091625-607

PRA-091625-608

PRA-091625-609

PRA-091625-610

Todd Hartman, Becky
Hartman

4532 Saddlecloth Court

Batavia OH 45103 US

Steven Clay
4552 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Eric Rodgers
4556 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

Susan Dygert
PO Box 674
Batavia OH 45103 US

Judith Ryerson
4600 Trophy Lane
Batavia OH 45103 US

Karen Marotta
4603 Trophy Lane
Batavia OH 45103 US

Kenneth Cowan
4744 Cabin Ridge Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Robert Ervin, Barbara
Ervin
4607 Trophy Lane
Batavia OH 45103 US

Renada Shepherd
4610 Trophy Lane
Batavia OH 45103 US

Phyllis Blum
4616 Trophy Lane
Batavia OH 45103 US

Jihad Quran
4568 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

Donald Appleton, Kathy
Appleton
4611 Trophy Lane
Batavia OH 45103 US

William Braselton
4608 Trophy Lane
Batavia OH 45103 US

Kimberli Lang
4656 Trophy Lane
Batavia OH 45103 US

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$2.09

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.40

$1.24



PRA-091625-611

PRA-091625-612

PRA-091625-613

PRA-091625-614

PRA-091625-616

PRA-091625-617

PRA-091625-618

PRA-091625-619

PRA-091625-620

PRA-091625-621

PRA-091625-622

PRA-091625-623

PRA-091625-624

Robert Roeckner, Diane
Roeckner
4602 Trophy Lane
Batavia OH 45103 US

Jennifer Wilson
4564 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

Michael Munafo, Lorri
Dean Munafo
4626 Trophy Lane
Batavia OH 45103 US

Marjorie Pope
1328 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Nirmal Nadeem
2701 Biscayne Blvd
#5121
Miami FL 33137 US

Christine Meinhardt
1330 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Lisa Pass, Carolyn Ruth
4628 Trophy Lane
Batavia OH 45103 US

Tamara Schuler
1336 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

BJT Co LLC
101 Chelsea Drive
Mt. Orab OH 45154 US

James Shipp, Georgina
Shipp

1340 Twin Spires Drive

Batavia OH 45103 US

Carol Coffman
1342 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Robert Sunderman
1356 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

James Richards, Linda
Richards

1364 Twin Spires Drive

Batavia OH 45103 US

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24



PRA-091625-625

PRA-091625-626

PRA-091625-627

PRA-091625-628

PRA-091625-629

PRA-091625-630

PRA-091625-631

PRA-091625-634

PRA-091625-635

PRA-091625-636

PRA-091625-637

PRA-091625-638

PRA-091625-639

PRA-091625-640

Lori Jacobs
1358 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Carling Daniels
1386 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Judith Costigan
1390 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Susan Moore
1374 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Robert Lewis
1380 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Corey Gill
1350 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Lynn Saastad
1394 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Louis Quiles
1396 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Jerrick Boykin
4646 Cardinal Drive
Cincinnati OH 45244

us

Sharlyn Cowell
1404 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Crystal Williams
1410 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Kurtis Lanham
1414 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Andrew Glazier
1416 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Patti Humphreys,
Lindsey Humphreys
1348 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.95

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24



PRA-091625-641

PRA-091625-642

PRA-091625-643

PRA-091625-644

PRA-091625-645

PRA-091625-646

PRA-091625-648

PRA-091625-649

PRA-091625-650

PRA-091625-651

PRA-091625-652

PRA-091625-653

PRA-091625-654

PRA-091625-655

Brett Wulfeck
1418 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Stephanie Shinkle
1420 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Haley Kurz, Jean
Rhonda
1438 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Donald Marthey
1460 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

William Ahr, Dawn Ahr
1458 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Jack Zwerin, Susan
Zwerin
1456 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Michael Ferguson
1424 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Michael Fern
1430 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Anthony Hofmann
4521 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Ramona Dempsey
4530 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Mona Witt
4527 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Melissa Chandler,
Gregory Chandler
4534 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Diana Carlier
4525 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Shoba Rao
4535 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24



PRA-091625-656

PRA-091625-657

PRA-091625-658

PRA-091625-659

PRA-091625-660

PRA-091625-661

PRA-091625-662

PRA-091625-663

PRA-091625-664

PRA-091625-665

PRA-091625-666

PRA-091625-667

PRA-091625-668

Bill Hunt, Carla Hunt
4531 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Marlene Fearing
4538 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Robert Eubanks,
Sharon Eubanks
4540 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Virginia Burns
4541 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

William O'Hara, Marsha
O'Hara
4542 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Thomas Buttlewerth
4549 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Trudy MacDonald,
Victoria Wadsworth
4550 Winners Circle

Batavia OH 45103 US

Marvin Higby, Nancy
Higby

4544 Winners Circle

Batavia OH 45103 US

Charlotte Weaver
4551 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Chris Foy, Paula Foy
4560 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Charles Schwartz
4569 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Larry Evans, Sheila
Evans
4555 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Angie Kao
4573 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24



PRA-091625-669

PRA-091625-670

PRA-091625-671

PRA-091625-672

PRA-091625-673

PRA-091625-674

PRA-091625-675

PRA-091625-676

PRA-091625-677

PRA-091625-678

PRA-091625-679

PRA-091625-680

Richard Kane, Patricia
Kane

4562 Winners Circle

Batavia OH 45103 US

Lawrence Harris
4556 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Debbie Lang, Bruce
Lang

4577 Winners Circle

Batavia OH 45103 US

Bridget Hiser
4559 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Margaret Fernandez
4585 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Annette Curry
4595 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Angela Collett, Kyle
Binkley
Re: Twin Spires COA
1324 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

William O'Brien
Re: Twin Spires COA
1392 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Peggy Barker
Re: Twin Spires COA
4557 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

James Johnston
Re: Twin Spires COA
4576 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

Delores Hughes
4590 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

Nicholas Folino,
Madison Plucinski
Re: Twin Spires COA
1310 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.40

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24



PRA-091625-681

PRA-091625-682

PRA-091625-684

PRA-091625-685

PRA-091625-686

PRA-091625-687

PRA-091625-689

PRA-091625-2651

PRA-091825-2730

PRA-091925-5327

PRA-091925-5332

PRA-091925-5337

Oleksandr Savchenko,
Mila Marchenko
Re: Twin Spires COA
4563 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

William Albright, Ryley
Wrigglesworth
Re: Twin Spires COA
1316 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Rene Valdez
Re: Twin Spires COA
4524 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

Yolanda Yockey
1334 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Diane Meek
4586 Winners Circle
Batavia OH 45103 US

John Federika, Joan
Federika

4598 Winners Circle

Batavia OH 45103 US

Richard Jivoin, Susan
Jivoin
Re: Twin Spires COA
4554 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

Robert Ervin, Barbara
Ervin
4607 Trophy Lane
Batavia OH 45103 US

Todd Baumgartner,
Sarah Baumgartner
1406 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

Heather Downey
4542 Julep Way
Batavia OH 45103 US

Dylan Peters
c/o Brett Mueller
4544 Saddlecloth Court
Batavia OH 45103 US

Lora Eddings
1362 Twin Spires Drive
Batavia OH 45103 US

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

TSPC - Twin Spires COA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

Certified Mail

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.29

$2.45

$8.89

$2.14

$2.14



Bridget Hiser
PRA-092525-6377 4559 Winners Circle TSPC - Twin Spires COA Certified Mail $9.20
Batavia OH 45103 US



